School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee
Black Hills Energy
Chadron Community Hospital

Chadron Hospital Rehab Department

CinDesign

Clear, George E

Cricket Media

DAS State Accounting
Educational Service Unit 13
Engravers

Gaswick, Erika

Great Plains Communications
Hannah Wohl

Harris

Hay Springs Lumber Company

Hay Springs Water Department

Ideal Linen Supply

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC
Mar-bow Music

Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Quill Corporation

Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Sacker's

Sheridan County Journal Star
U.S. Bank

United States Postal Service
Verizon

WPCI

Amount
$1,253.52
$894.75
$594.80
$198.00
$100.00
$199.75
$292.87
$15,310.51
$175.90
$1,026.88
$543.44
$500.00
$24.80
$1,123.07
$611.04
$429.78
$1,708.40
$37.95
$1,975.58
$4,228.11
$48.24
$471.57
$87.36
$1,435.88
$73.00
$53.71
$161.00

$33,559.91



	Summary

