School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
Black Hills Energy	\$1,253.52
Chadron Community Hospital	\$894.75
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department	\$594.80
CinDesign	\$198.00
Clear, George E	\$100.00
Cricket Media	\$199.75
DAS State Accounting	\$292.87
Educational Service Unit 13	\$15,310.51
Engravers	\$175.90
Gaswick, Erika	\$1,026.88
Great Plains Communications	\$543.44
Hannah Wohl	\$500.00
Harris	\$24.80
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$1,123.07
Hay Springs Water Department	\$611.04
Ideal Linen Supply	\$429.78
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$1,708.40
Mar-bow Music	\$37.95
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,975.58
Quill Corporation	\$4,228.11
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions	\$48.24
Sacker's	\$471.57
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$87.36
U.S. Bank	\$1,435.88
United States Postal Service	\$73.00
Verizon	\$53.71
WPCI	\$161.00
	\$33,559.91